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SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0014852781

Overview

2024/05/17 17:20:00

Price
624.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.12% (0.73)

CH0014852781
SLHN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CHF
Financial
Stock

18,329 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

608.40 CHF (350)
639.60 CHF (350)
632.80 CHF
632.80 CHF
624.00 CHF
623.2694 CHF
621.00 CHF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855441,232686057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0014852781&ID_NOTATION=99203831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0014852781&ID_NOTATION=99203831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b2eafe299a7c55d4d3a1d054c44a842f584226ec7d9ade9f80d96443cffbffa&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=010cf6f8c00b66772&time=1716176999&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28a38448281147c2c38e4ee18e4b39df9fdff1593d7e938fb7274ff3941a1f3b&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69678a6eabf151729&time=1716176999&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7717c08669ec2099f1b3b6450dc4a61e5b959f8f385eec165feef7bb246daf5&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=65e3c5eb0a1377de4&time=1716176999&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fb89a267a02a3712e36328240ebba489a41fda37b74126354bf8a27ebecf2d5&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=28c9cfdfb791987e3&time=1716176999&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ddaf0b83d6392f516ecf78c317dcfa5120bcb6f79afb155a9074d048c1abeee&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66256ecc0ef9bb4a5&time=1716176999&tool=RSC

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

Details

2024/05/17 17:20:00

Price
624.00 CHF

Difference

o

General attributes

0.12% (0.73)

ISIN CH0014852781
Symbol SLHN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 18,329 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 608.40 CHF (350)
Ask (Ask size) 639.60 CHF (350)
Open 632.80 CHF
High 632.80 CHF
Low 624.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 623.2694 CHF
VWAP 621.00 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +9.13% +18.52% +35.36%
Perf (abs.) +52.20 +97.50 +163.00
Beta 0.84 0.78 1.01
Volatility 18.06 18.41 22.09

ERSTE

Group

650.00
600.00

550.00 .r I

| w
500.00 | |

450.00

e /
L!pﬁ'ﬂ'uh?‘»"wj W

Sy

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2019/ 16:41
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
05/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 05/17

Hamburg 2019/ 08:00
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 16:19

Price

434.00 EUR

626.60 CHF

624.00 CHF

432.10 EUR

433.80 EUR

646.66 CHF (0
627.73 CHF (346
621.75 CHF (338
581.55 CHF (499

662.90 CHF (2024/03/13

578.40 CHF (2024/01/05

662.90 CHF (2024/03/13

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
511.50 CHF (2023/07/07)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 9
132.85 6,241
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.01 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6365239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452624

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:30 707.00 USD 0.00 1
05117

Duesseldorf 2019/ 08:11 432.00 EUR 0.00 2
06/28

Berlin 2019/ 15:59 433.60 EUR 0.00 5
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124571109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6450984

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

e

SwissLife

Contact Details
SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

General-Guisan-Quai 40 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-284-33-11

Fax: +

E-mail: info.com@swisslife.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrick Frost
Jorg Arnold
Markus
Leibundgut
Matthias Aellig
Nils Frowein

Stefan Machler

Tanguy Polet

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Adrienne Corboud
Fumagalli

Damir Filipovic
Henry Peter

Klaus Tschitscher
Martin Schmid
Monika Biitler
Franziska Tschudi

Sauber

Philomena
Colatrella

Severin Moser
Stefan Loacker
Thomas Buess
Ueli Bernauer

Dietiker
Rolf Hugo Dérig

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info.com@swisslife.ch
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